S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  D R A I N A G E  P R O D U C T S
Kitchen Range
D
R
A
I N
A G E S Y S T
E

are preferred.
BLÜCHER drainage channels for Commercial Kitchen Applications and Standard Product Range
Type No Designation B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 D
660GK005-15
660GK010-15
500x500
500x1000
537x537
537x1037
497x497
497x997
467
467
150
150
103
103
160
160
Type No Designation B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 D
662GK005-15
662GK010-15
500x500
500x1000
585x585
585x1085
497x497
497x997
547x547
547x1047
150
150
103
103
160
160
Type Clear dimensions of shaft
(cm)
outside dimensions
(cm)
Weight empty box
BVE 44
BVE 66
BVE 110
AxD
40x40
60x60
100x100
AxB
53.5x53.5
73.5x73.5
113.5x113.5
13kg
20kg
40kg
Also available in depth H1 60mm or 110mm and with outlet diameter D 110mm
Also available in depth H1 60mm and with outlet diameter D 110mm
1 Frame
2 Cover
3 Seal
4 Reinforcement
5 Allen screw
6 Cover Cap
7 Anchor
Kitchen Channels
Manhole Covers
BLÜCHER UK Ltd
Station Road Ind Estate
Tadcaster
North Yorkshire
LS24 9SG
Tel: +44 (0)1937 838000
Fax: +44 (0)1937 832454